
NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Wyoming  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ARCA  000001 
ARCA  000001 
ARCA  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

174 
21 

195 

294 
20 

314 

15 
1 

16 

1 
0 
1 

2 
0 
2 

25 
6 

31 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

162 
17 

179 

673 
65 

738 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ARCA  000002 
ARCA  000002 
ARCA  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

88 
6 

94 

197 
12 

209 

6 
1 
7 

2 
0 
2 

1 
0 
1 

18 
3 

21 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

103 
7 

110 

415 
29 

444 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ARCA  000003 
ARCA  000003 
ARCA  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

118 
16 

134 

235 
16 

251 

18 
0 

18 

1 
0 
1 

2 
1 
3 

25 
3 

28 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

126 
14 

140 

525 
50 

575 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ARCA  000004 
ARCA  000004 
ARCA  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

146 
23 

169 

319 
24 

343 

19 
3 

22 

1 
0 
1 

5 
0 
5 

38 
10 
48 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

181 
28 

209 

709 
88 

797 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ATTI  000001 
ATTI  000001 
ATTI  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

103 
11 

114 

264 
19 

283 

6 
2 
8 

0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
3 

33 
3 

36 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

111 
22 

133 

520 
57 

577 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ATTI  000002 
ATTI  000002 
ATTI  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

75 
13 
88 

213 
17 

230 

5 
0 
5 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

19 
1 

20 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

101 
16 

117 

415 
47 

462 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ATTI  000003 
ATTI  000003 
ATTI  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

149 
19 

168 

364 
28 

392 

19 
1 

20 

3 
1 
4 

2 
2 
4 

37 
4 

41 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

187 
20 

207 

761 
75 

836 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Wyoming  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ATTI  000004 
ATTI  000004 
ATTI  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

120 
8 

128 

361 
17 

378 

19 
1 

20 

1 
0 
1 

3 
0 
3 

30 
5 

35 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

148 
17 

165 

682 
48 

730 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

BENN  000001 
BENN  000001 
BENN  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

171 
7 

178 

302 
16 

318 

20 
2 

22 

1 
0 
1 

3 
0 
3 

44 
5 

49 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

175 
18 

193 

716 
48 

764 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

BENN  000002 
BENN  000002 
BENN  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

188 
16 

204 

312 
27 

339 

26 
0 

26 

1 
0 
1 

4 
0 
4 

35 
6 

41 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

176 
17 

193 

742 
66 

808 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

BENN  000003 
BENN  000003 
BENN  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

195 
5 

200 

298 
12 

310 

33 
1 

34 

0 
0 
0 

2 
1 
3 

41 
4 

45 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

146 
8 

154 

715 
31 

746 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

CAST  000001 
CAST  000001 
CAST  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

119 
12 

131 

276 
20 

296 

10 
1 

11 

0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
3 

31 
7 

38 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

109 
15 

124 

548 
55 

603 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

CAST  000002 
CAST  000002 
CAST  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

181 
21 

202 

329 
34 

363 

16 
4 

20 

0 
0 
0 

3 
1 
4 

25 
8 

33 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

162 
17 

179 

716 
85 

801 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

CAST  000003 
CAST  000003 
CAST  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

111 
9 

120 

225 
9 

234 

10 
0 

10 

3 
0 
3 

1 
0 
1 

23 
1 

24 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

105 
7 

112 

478 
26 

504 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Wyoming  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

COVI  000001 
COVI  000001 
COVI  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

116 
18 

134 

387 
28 

415 

18 
4 

22 

0 
0 
0 

3 
1 
4 

35 
5 

40 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

129 
22 

151 

688 
78 

766 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

EAGL  000001 
EAGL  000001 
EAGL  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

181 
13 

194 

358 
19 

377 

23 
0 

23 

2 
0 
2 

4 
2 
6 

44 
5 

49 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

144 
14 

158 

756 
53 

809 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

GAIN  000001 
GAIN  000001 
GAIN  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

54 
6 

60 

192 
8 

200 

5 
1 
6 

1 
0 
1 

1 
0 
1 

17 
2 

19 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

44 
7 

51 

315 
24 

339 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

GAIN  000002 
GAIN  000002 
GAIN  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

103 
12 

115 

159 
10 

169 

7 
1 
8 

0 
0 
0 

3 
0 
3 

21 
1 

22 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

69 
8 

77 

362 
32 

394 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

GAIN  000003 
GAIN  000003 
GAIN  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

108 
8 

116 

136 
10 

146 

4 
0 
4 

4 
0 
4 

2 
0 
2 

19 
3 

22 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

70 
11 
81 

343 
32 

375 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

GAIN  000004 
GAIN  000004 
GAIN  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

87 
7 

94 

151 
5 

156 

2 
0 
2 

0 
0 
0 

1 
1 
2 

14 
3 

17 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

74 
4 

78 

329 
20 

349 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

GENE  000001 
GENE  000001 
GENE  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

69 
9 

78 

118 
17 

135 

3 
0 
3 

0 
0 
0 

2 
1 
3 

16 
1 

17 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

55 
5 

60 

263 
33 

296 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Wyoming  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

JAVA  000001 
JAVA  000001 
JAVA  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

209 
14 

223 

263 
16 

279 

20 
2 

22 

0 
0 
0 

4 
0 
4 

31 
2 

33 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

155 
15 

170 

682 
49 

731 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

JAVA  000002 
JAVA  000002 
JAVA  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

169 
12 

181 

245 
15 

260 

15 
2 

17 

1 
0 
1 

2 
2 
4 

42 
4 

46 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

150 
13 

163 

625 
48 

673 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

MIDD  000001 
MIDD  000001 
MIDD  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

95 
7 

102 

310 
21 

331 

17 
1 

18 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

47 
4 

51 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

144 
21 

165 

616 
54 

670 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

MIDD  000002 
MIDD  000002 
MIDD  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

63 
4 

67 

135 
6 

141 

6 
0 
6 

0 
0 
0 

2 
0 
2 

14 
1 

15 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

60 
2 

62 

280 
13 

293 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

ORAN  000001 
ORAN  000001 
ORAN  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

177 
9 

186 

411 
19 

430 

25 
1 

26 

3 
1 
4 

4 
0 
4 

45 
0 

45 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

184 
15 

199 

849 
45 

894 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

PERR  000001 
PERR  000001 
PERR  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

146 
11 

157 

446 
26 

472 

17 
1 

18 

1 
0 
1 

2 
0 
2 

42 
5 

47 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

145 
11 

156 

799 
54 

853 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

PERR  000002 
PERR  000002 
PERR  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

139 
9 

148 

170 
13 

183 

7 
0 
7 

2 
2 
4 

1 
0 
1 

22 
2 

24 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

104 
14 

118 

445 
40 

485 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Wyoming  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

PERR  000003 
PERR  000003 
PERR  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

173 
28 

201 

256 
30 

286 

15 
3 

18 

1 
0 
1 

3 
1 
4 

42 
3 

45 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

151 
32 

183 

642 
97 

739 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

PERR  000004 
PERR  000004 
PERR  000004 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

167 
14 

181 

269 
16 

285 

9 
0 
9 

2 
0 
2 

4 
0 
4 

32 
5 

37 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

139 
19 

158 

622 
54 

676 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

PIKE  000001 
PIKE  000001 
PIKE  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

92 
10 

102 

330 
32 

362 

14 
1 

15 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

24 
3 

27 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

159 
20 

179 

621 
66 

687 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

SHEL  000001 
SHEL  000001 
SHEL  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

99 
3 

102 

162 
12 

174 

11 
0 

11 

0 
0 
0 

5 
1 
6 

17 
3 

20 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

74 
8 

82 

368 
27 

395 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

SHEL  000002 
SHEL  000002 
SHEL  000002 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

167 
19 

186 

287 
27 

314 

32 
2 

34 

1 
0 
1 

5 
0 
5 

25 
2 

27 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

169 
18 

187 

687 
68 

755 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

SHEL  000003 
SHEL  000003 
SHEL  000003 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

179 
4 

183 

196 
4 

200 

16 
1 

17 

0 
0 
0 

5 
1 
6 

26 
2 

28 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

101 
6 

107 

523 
18 

541 

Wyoming 
Wyoming 
Wyoming 

WARS  000001 
WARS  000001 
WARS  000001 

Active 
Inactive 
Total 

147 
11 

158 

269 
15 

284 

11 
2 

13 

2 
0 
2 

4 
0 
4 

30 
6 

36 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

123 
20 

143 

587 
54 

641 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2016 

Wyoming  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Wyoming WARS  000002 Active 103 287 9 2 1 28 0 0 0 115 545 
Wyoming WARS  000002 Inactive 13 24 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 19 61 
Wyoming WARS  000002 Total 116 311 11 2 2 30 0 0 0 134 606 

Wyoming WARS  000003 Active 134 309 6 0 6 20 0 0 0 109 584 
Wyoming WARS  000003 Inactive 15 21 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 53 
Wyoming WARS  000003 Total 149 330 10 0 6 20 0 0 0 122 637 

Wyoming WARS  000004 Active 123 254 13 0 1 35 0 0 0 130 556 
Wyoming WARS  000004 Inactive 3 18 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 18 46 
Wyoming WARS  000004 Total 126 272 13 0 3 40 0 0 0 148 602 

Wyoming WARS  000005 Active 168 379 9 0 1 40 0 0 1 138 736 
Wyoming WARS  000005 Inactive 24 19 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 28 74 
Wyoming WARS  000005 Total 192 398 9 1 1 42 0 0 1 166 810 

Wyoming WETH  000001 Active 113 264 10 0 3 28 0 0 0 105 523 
Wyoming WETH  000001 Inactive 14 18 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 8 46 
Wyoming WETH  000001 Total 127 282 12 1 3 31 0 0 0 113 569 

Wyoming  County Total Active 5,319 10,732 546 37 106 1,180 0 0 9 5,032 22,961 
Wyoming  County Total Inactive 484 720 47 6 18 140 0 0 0 594 2,009 
Wyoming  County Total Total 5,803 11,452 593 43 124 1,320 0 0 9 5,626 24,970 
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